
СИ

специалност

ден/час 7
15

 - 8
00

8
15

 - 9
00

9
15

 - 10
00

10
15

 - 11
00

11
15

 - 12
00

12
15

 - 13
00

13
15

 - 14
00

14
15

 - 15
00

15
15

 - 16
00

16
15

 - 17
00

17
15

 - 18
00

18
15

 - 19
00

19
15

 - 20
00

 

I гр.

п
е

тъ
к

II гр.

I гр.

с
р
я
д

а

II гр.

I гр.

ч
е
тв

ъ
р
тъ

к

II гр.

I гр.

п
о

н
е
д

е
л

н
и

к
II гр.

I гр.

в
то

р
н
и

к

II гр.

2023/2024 ЛЕТЕН
РАЗПИС НА УЧЕБНИТЕ ЗНЯТИЯ Магистри

СИТ ОКС "Магистър" 

1.5учебна година семестър катедра

л.у. СШП
гл. ас. Димитричка 

Николаева
308ТВ

л. РП C# и Visual 
Studio.NET

доц. В. Николов
203ТВ

л. МТПАРБД
доц. Гео Кунев

302ТВ

л.у. МТПАРБД
ас.  Антоанета 

Иванова
207ТВ

л. ИМУ
доц. Христо 

Ненов
203ТВ

л. СШП
доц. В. Божикова

203ТВ

л.у. РП C# и Visual 
Studio.NET

ас. Иво Ракитин
308ТВ

к. р. МТПАРБД
четна седмица, 
ас. Антоанета 

Иванова
408ТВ

л.у. ИМУ

ас. Велислав 
Колесниченко

403ТВ       


